Serving Suggestion

Chunks of chicken with cranberries, pecans, crisp celery and onions in a
creamy mayonnaise dressing.

Nutrition Facts

About 27 servings per container
Serving size 1/3 cup (85g)
|

Amount per serving

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

P-2447

% Daily Valua* NA

Total Fat 19g 24%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 35mg 12% Product Code
Sodium 420mg 18% 0271304
Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 4g
Protein S9g
————————— 072106513043
Vitamin D 0.1meg 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.4mg 2%
Potassium 160mg 4%

. ' e o o e e e e 2x 5 LB CONTAINERS

day ie used Tor general nulrition adviee.

Serving Suggestion

Gross WT Case Dimensions Tl Hi Total Cases

00072106130455 10.00 Ib 10.395 Ib 14.000” (L) x 7.188” (W) x 6.813” (H) 0.39 cu ft 17 4 68

INGREDIENTS: COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN (COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN, WATER, POTASSIUM
LACTATE, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, SALT), SOYBEAN OIL, CELERY, ONIONS, SWEETENED DRIED
CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIES, SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL), PECAN PIECES (PECANS, VEGETABLE OIL/
AND OR CANOLA OIL/ AND OR/ SUNFLOWER OIL, SEA SALT), EGGS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF
WATER, EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT), SUGAR, CHICKEN BASE (COOKED CHICKEN, SALT, CHICKEN
FAT, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (FROM CORN), HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, NATURAL FLAVORING,
POTATO STARCH, YEAST EXTRACT), WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, DIJON MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR,
WATER, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, WHITE WINE, CITRIC ACID, TARTARIC ACID, SPICES), SALT, MODIFIED
CORN STARCH, SODIUM ACID SULFATE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, SPICES,
GRANULATED GARLIC, MAYONNAISE SPICE BLEND FLAVOR (MEDIUM CHAIN TRIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL
AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS).

CONTAINS: EGG, TREE NUTS (PECANS), WHEAT.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack CURRENT INFORMATION.

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 14.2743

C N Y
rustacean Carbohydrates (g) 6.4674
Egg A Y Cholesterol (mg) 44.4492
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 269.8421
Fat (g) 22.4118
Milk N Y Saturated Fat (g) 3.3519
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.3578
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.9123

S N Y
ceame Iron (mg) 0.3984
Soy N Y Potassium (mg) 474.3338
Tree Nuts v v Protein (g) 10.5666
Sodium (mg) 480.7911

Wheat Y Y
Total Sugars (g) 4.4091
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 3.4306
) Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0978

Sulfites NA

Case Label

0271304
IRLITR AT

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
(01)00072106130455(17)240616(10)061624

Cranberry Pecan Yeast and Mold: 100/¢
Chicken Salad

MADE WITH WHITE MEAT CHICKEM

FERISHABLE — KEEF REFRIGERATED

y 6/16/2024

2-5 Lb Containers

Net Wt 10 Lb (4.54 kg)
SAMDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDIMA, OHIO 44256
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